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INSC
1567
2031
1131
2651
0060
5696
4226
4101
1678
4045
1019
5805
3324
3618
4584
0419
3817

TECNICO EM INSTRUMENTO MUSICAL — RESULTADO PRELIMINAR
APROVADOS E CLASSIFICAVEIS

NOME
Adriana Kelly Machado de Sousa
Allan de Sousa Mota
Amanda Sales Lopes
Ana Karen de Carvalho Albuquerque
Daniel Caminha Lima Verde Araujo
Daniel dos Santos Carneiro
Diego Silvestre Ribeiro Cruz
Edilson Robson de Souza
Francisco de Assis do Nascimento
Francisco Thiago da Silva
Gabriel Marques Ribeiro
Gerardo Fernandes da Cruz Junior
Hugo Gomes Figueiredo
Isabelle Caroline Carneiro Campelo
José Gabriel Martins de Melo
Juan Candido Pamplona Bezerra

Julio Cesar Souza Ferreira

INSTRUMENTO

Teclado
Teclado
Teclado
Violdo
Teclado
Acordeon
Teclado
Violdo
Violdo
Teclado
Teclado
Violdo
Teclado
Violdo
Violdo
Teclado

Violdo

RESERVA

L2

L2

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
L6

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia

NOTA
69,8888888838889
70,2222222222222
80,2000000000000
74,8733333333333
67,3555555555555
68,1111111111111
91,4222222222222
70,4444444444444
72,2888888838889
90,9777777777778
86,4444444444444
62,0000000000000
78,3900000000000
71,1111111111111
77,3555555555556
92,0222222222222
78,2222222222222

CLAS.

13

10

RESULTADO
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Classificavel
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Classificavel
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

Aprovado
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INSC
1312
0911
5044
0141
4563
1393
5756
3716
3715
2062
1084
0047
1445
5026
6117
5124

TECNICO EM INSTRUMENTO MUSICAL — RESULTADO PRELIMINAR
APROVADOS E CLASSIFICAVEIS

NOME
Larissa Pires Costa
Lucas do Nascimento Gabriel
Lucca Gabriel Amorozo Arcangelo

Maria Ariane de Castro Lima

Maria Ines Escobar da Costa Casimiro

Nivia Maria Ferreira Silva

Orlei Moreira Mapurunga Filho
Pablo Jansen de Queiroz Maia
Pedro Emmanuel Maia de Moura
Rayana Beatriz Tavora

Richard Gabriel Ponciano da Silva
Richell Martins de Oliveira
Samuel Menezes de Carvalho
Samyram's Ribeiro de Oliveira
Tarcizio Ledo de Oliveira Garcia

Victor Hugo Sales Lopes

INSTRUMENTO

Violdo
Teclado
Violdo
Violao
Teclado
Teclado
Violdo
Teclado
Teclado
Teclado
Violdo
Acordeon
Teclado
Violdo
Violdo

Teclado

RESERVA
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
L6
Ampla Concorréncia
L3
L2

NOTA
76,7702222222222
78,1111111111111
71,6666666666667
77,2833333333333
75,3666666666667
70,6666666666667
91,7777777777778
82,8666666666667
75,7111111111111
80,2000000000000
76,1906666666667
80,4444444444444
73,8222222222222
67,6888888888889
68,1473333333333
79,4444444444444

CLAS.

11
12

RESULTADO
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Classificavel
Classificavel
Aprovado
Aprovado
Classificavel
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Classificavel
Aprovado

Aprovado



